
Y O U R  S K I N  &  H A I R  C A R EY O U R  S K I N  &  H A I R  C A R E

F O R  M E N



Price List
PACKAGE- 1PACKAGE- 1

SERVICE VALUESERVICE VALUE

HAIR & SHAVEHAIR & SHAVE

OZONE GLOW RADIANCE FACIALOZONE GLOW RADIANCE FACIAL

D-TAN PACK/ BLEACHD-TAN PACK/ BLEACH

CADIVEU BASIC HAIR SPACADIVEU BASIC HAIR SPA

RS.350/-

RS.2200/-

RS.350/-

RS.1500/-

RS.4400/-RS.4400/-

Offer PriceOffer Price

RS.2450/-RS.2450/-



Price List
PACKAGE- 2PACKAGE- 2

Offer PriceOffer Price

RS.2200/-RS.2200/-

SERVICE VALUESERVICE VALUE

SHENHAZ HEAD MASSAGESHENHAZ HEAD MASSAGE

HAIR CUT & SHAVEHAIR CUT & SHAVE

OXY FACIALOXY FACIAL

REGULAR MANICURE & PEDICUREREGULAR MANICURE & PEDICURE

RS.300/-

RS.300/-

RS.1350/-

RS.1200/-

RS.3150/-RS.3150/-



Price List
PACKAGE- 3PACKAGE- 3

Offer PriceOffer Price

RS.1750/-RS.1750/-

SERVICE VALUESERVICE VALUE RS.2650/-RS.2650/-

LOREAL HAIR SPALOREAL HAIR SPA

HAIR CUTHAIR CUT  

DETAAN - FACEDETAAN - FACE

AVL EXPRESS PEDICUREAVL EXPRESS PEDICURE

RS.950/-

RS.200/-

RS.350/-

RS.1150/-



Price List
PACKAGE- 4PACKAGE- 4

Offer PriceOffer Price

RS.3250/-RS.3250/-

SERVICE VALUESERVICE VALUE RS.4700/-RS.4700/-

OZONE FAIR 4SUR FACIALOZONE FAIR 4SUR FACIAL

LOTUS MANICURE / PEDICURELOTUS MANICURE / PEDICURE

REGULAR HEAD MASSAGEREGULAR HEAD MASSAGE

RS.3000/-

RS.1500/-

RS.200/-



Price List
PACKAGE- 5PACKAGE- 5

Offer PriceOffer Price

RS.3350/-RS.3350/-

SERVICE VALUESERVICE VALUE RS.5200/RS.5200/
--

CADIVEU HAIR SPACADIVEU HAIR SPA

O3 + FACIALO3 + FACIAL  

HAIR CUTHAIR CUT  

RS.2250/-

RS.2750/-

RS.200/-



Price List
PACKAGE- 6PACKAGE- 6

Offer PriceOffer Price

RS.950/-RS.950/-

SERVICE VALUESERVICE VALUE RS.1150/-RS.1150/-

LOREAL HAIR SPALOREAL HAIR SPA  

HAIR CUTHAIR CUT  

RS.950/-

RS.200/-




